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12
EEVZA CHAMPIONSHIP 2016 U-17 WOMAN

Venue: Date: Time:
MatchN°: Hall: Spectators:

OLECKO 16 Dec 2016 12.00
105 LEGA HALL /B 40

RESULT
Sets Won
Points Won

Set 1
Set 2
Set 3
Set 4
Set 5

TOTAL
1st Coach
2nd Coach

VISITING TEAMHOME TEAM

1st Referee:
2nd Referee:

3 0

25
25
25
 
 

75

11
20
15
 
 

46
HALYTSKYI B.
ALIEKSIEIEVA O.

MATIKONIS K.

Walerzak Marcin POL
Kotov Aleksandr BLR

HOME TEAM: VISITING TEAM:UKRAINE LITHUANIA
N° C/L Name of Player N° C/L Name of Player
1 HODNIEVA YULIA
2 L1 MANKO ALONA
3 PYLYPENKO OKSANA
4 MAIEVSKA ANASTASIIA
5 KHOBER YEVHENIIA
6 C SHUMEIKO ANNA
7 DABEKA VIKTORIIA
8 DANCHAK VIKTORIIA
9 KSENDZUK NATALIYA
10 SHEVELYA YANA
11 YAREMCHUK ANASTASIIA
12 KHARCHUK VITALIIA

1 SAVUKYNAITE IDA MARIJA
2 L2 MATEKONYTE ANDREJA
3 KIAUSAITE KAMILE
4 KRUKOVSKYTE EVELINA
5 SKORUPSKAITE SILVIJA
6 C GRUDZINSKAITE RUGILE
7 MICIULYTE JUSTINA
8 L1 NAJMOVIC KARINA
10 PRAVDINSKAITE KAROLINA
11 PULKAUNINKAITE GRETA
12 MOTIEJUNAITE KOTRYNA
13 BIELIAUSKAITE GABIJA
14 MISEIKYTE VIKTORIJA

5 11 6 1 3 8
5 11 6 1 3 8
5 11 6 1 3 8

10 6 7 1 11 12
12 10 6 7 1 4
10 6 7 11 4 12

4
11

1
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1
2
3
4
5

STARTING PLAYERSSubstituties Substituties

GAME JURY MATCH REPORT
REMARKS:

WINNING TEAM: UKRAINE

SETS DURATION:
Set 1 min.
Set 2 min.
Set 3 min.
Set 4 min.
Set 5 min.

Total min.

14
21
17

52

PLPS SUPERVISOR
 Kwiatkowski Rafał

NAME & SIGNATURE
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